LISTA GRADUACAO — HORARIO N.2 5

N.2 Ordem
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Nome

Paulo Fernando Dias Ribeiro

Claudia Sofia Franco Neves

Bruno Filipe de Almeida Correia

Teresa Margarida Palhais Garcia Amaral Ferreira
Helena Ferreira Fraga

Jacinto Lourenco Pereira da Silva
Alberto Baltazar Lopes

Catarina Martins Ferreira

Rita Balula Ferreira

Vania Patricia Moreira Amaral

Susana Maria de Almeida Amorim
Sabrina de Oliveira

Marta Sofia Marques Almeida

Cristina Alexandra Lopes Ferreira da Conceicao
Fernando Ferreira Soares

Arlindo de Sousa Vieira

Vitor Gil Teixeira Soares

Maria Jodo Martins Correia dos Santos
Sandra Alexandra Guedes de Almeida
Ana Marta Maravilha Rodrigues

Ana Carolina Moreira Duarte

Carla Sofia Pais Pinto Marques

Sonia Marisa de Oliveira Miguel Ferreira
Inés Pimenta Soeiro Pinto Lucena
Sandro Anselmo Lapas da Silva

Susana Teresa da Conceicdo Silva

Maria de Fatima Sancho Monteiro

Graduagao
30,134
21,901
20,332
20,032
19,000
18,489
18,099
18,021
17,638
17,275
17,149
16,910
16,845
16,115
16,000
16,000
15,778
15,000
14,675
14,034
14,000
14,000
14,000
13,030
12,852
11,000
10,439



